Incident Date

9/30/2022

9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/30/2022

9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

Report Number
RMP22-008657
RMP22-008658
RMP22-008659

RMP22-008660
RMP22-008661
RMP22-008662
RMP22-008663
RMP22-008664
RMP22-008665
RMP22-008666
RMP22-008667
RMP22-008668
RMP22-008669

RMP22-008670

RMP22-008671

RMP22-008672
RMP22-008673
RMP22-008674

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3265 KIRCHOFF RD

2412 ALGONQUIN RD

4655 KIRCHOFF RD
5500 ASTOR LN
4710 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1155 GOLF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 KIRCHOFF RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3110 MARTIN LN
3705 PHEASANT DR
3900 MEADOW DR

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

4700 ARBOR DR
2720 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
EB EUCLID EO RT53

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

5105 TOLLVIEW DR

1551 ALGONQUIN RD

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

Incident

LOUD SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

LOUD SUBJECT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
DISTURBANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

SPECIAL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/3/2022 7:57:54 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/30/2022 RMP22-008675 1460 GOLF RD VAGRANT COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/30/2022 2702 OWL LN AMBULANCE CALL

9/30/2022 APPROX LOC:2408 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WILLOW LN

9/30/2022 RMP22-008676 WB GOLF WO ACCIDENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
ALGONQUIN REPORT

9/30/2022 RMP22-008677 GOLF RD / RING RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/30/2022 RMP22-008679 2800 CENTRAL RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/30/2022 RMP22-008680 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/30/2022 2800 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

9/30/2022 RMP22-008681 1301 MEIJER DR AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

9/30/2022 RMP22-008682 2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

RESPONSE

9/30/2022 RMP22-008683 BOBWHITE CT / MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
BOBWHITE LN

9/30/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

9/30/2022 RMP22-008684 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022 RMP22-008685 3000 KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/30/2022 RMP22-008686 S WILKE RD/ GROVE ST  TRAFFIC STOP

9/30/2022 RMP22-008687 3345 KIRCHOFF RD SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022 APPROX LOC:3301 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CAMPBELL ST
9/30/2022 RMP22-008688 3301 KIRCHOFF RD UNWANTED SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/30/2022 ALGONQUIN RD / W SPECIAL

FRONTAGE RD
9/30/2022 RMP22-008689 1454 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022 RMP22-008690 5805 SOUTH CORONA DR BURGLARY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/30/2022 APPROX LOC:3118 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD

10/3/2022 7:57:54 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/30/2022 APPROX LOC:2200 SOUTH WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ST

9/30/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL

10/3/2022 7:57:54 AM



