



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/30/2022	RMP22-008657	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008658	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/30/2022	RMP22-008659	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022		5500 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	
9/30/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008660	1155 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008661	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008662	3501 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008663	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008664	3110 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008665	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008666	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008667	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008668	4700 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008669	2720 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008670	EB EUCLID EO RT53	ACCIDENT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/30/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	SPECIAL	
9/30/2022	RMP22-008671	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008672	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008673	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008674	1301 MEIJER DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/30/2022	RMP22-008675	1460 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/30/2022		2702 OWL LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2408 WILLOW LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008676	WB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008677	GOLF RD / RING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/30/2022	RMP22-008679	2800 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008680	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/30/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008681	1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/30/2022	RMP22-008682	2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008683	BOBWHITE CT / BOBWHITE LN	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008684	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008685	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/30/2022	RMP22-008686	S WILKE RD / GROVE ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/30/2022	RMP22-008687	3345 KIRCHOFF RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3301 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008688	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/30/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / W FRONTAGE RD	SPECIAL	
9/30/2022	RMP22-008689	1454 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/30/2022	RMP22-008690	5805 SOUTH CORONA DR	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3118 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2200 SOUTH ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/30/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	